Find out more:
Designed, engineered & manufactured by MP Filtri UK
Industry 4.0
Ready
WiFi
Enabled
Compatible with

+39 02 957031    sales@mpfiltri.it
BRANCH OFFICES
 Order example
1. Contamination Monitoring Product
4. Display Option
6. Hydraulic Connection Option
2. Sensor Options: Moisture
ICM=
0=
G1=
0=
M=
W=
 Inline Contamination Monitor
Without LCD and keypad control
M16x2 test points
Without moisture and temperature sensor
Mineral Oil and Synthetic Fluids
With moisture and temperature sensor
ICM K U 4.0W M G1
3. Fluid Compatibility
N= Subsea and water-based fluids *
K= With LCD and keypad control
5. Output Option
G3= 1/4”BSPP female ports
7. Design Reference
2.0= ICM 2.0
G4= 7/16th UNF female ports
* N & S version, moisture sensor (W) not available       ** U version not available in 4.0 design reference     *** Please check with MP Filtri UK quoting your ICM 2.0 serial number to ensure compatibility.
ICM How to order
S= Phosphate, ester and aggressive fluids *
R= With relays /external alarm outputs
U**= Test record transfer (direct to USB stick) plus
relays/external alarm outputs
4.0= ICM 4.0 with integral WiFi
ICM-WFXI= ICM 2.0 Wifi Extender***
ICM 2.0 WiFi Enabling Option